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Fee Schedule

On-Site Sewage Management Systems
Residential Permit
Non-Residential Permit
Septic Test For Contractors Fee
Repair to Existing System
Existing Evaluation Inspection and Report
Septic Tank Pumper's Truck Annual Inspection Fee
Site Review with Documentation
System Modification Permit (Adding or Moving Lines)
Monitoring Inspection of Experimental System
Subdivision and Mobile Home Park Plan Review
Subdivision Fees Per Lot
Experimental Permit

Food Service Establishments
Annual Food Service Fee for 0-50 Seats
Annual Food Service Fee for 51-125 Seats
Annual Food Service Fee for 125+ Seats
Food Service Application Fee
Temporary Food Service Permit
1st Additional Food Service Inspection Recheck
2nd Additional Food Service Inspection Recheck

Tourist Accommodations
Tourist Accommodations Application Fee
Annual Tourist Accommodation Fee for 0-20 Rooms
Annual Tourist Accommodation Fee for 21-50 Rooms
Annual Tourist Accommodation Fee for 51-125 Rooms
Annual Tourist Accommodation Fee for 125+ Rooms

Water Sample
Well Water System Evaluation with Bacteriological Sample
Bacteriological Sample Second Recheck

Public Swimming Pools
Annual Pool Inspection Fee/ Application Fee
Public Swimming Pool Plan Review

Others
Institutional Inspection Fee

Fees

$125.00
$150.00
$50.00
$0.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$30.00
$50.00
$10.00
$200.00

$100.00
$150.00
$250.00
$100.00
$20.00
$35.00
$70.00

$100.00
$50.00
$75.00
$100.00
$150.00

$40.00
$10.00

$50.00
$100.00

$20.00
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