

## Fee Schedule

<u>Codes</u>		<u>Fees</u>
<b><u>On-Site Sewage Management Systems</u></b>		
S1	Residential Permit	\$125.00
S2	Non-Residential Permit	\$150.00
S3	Septic Test For Contractors Fee	\$50.00
S4	Repair to Existing System	\$0.00
S5	Existing Evaluation Inspection and Report	\$50.00
S6	Septic Tank Pumper's Truck Annual Inspection Fee	\$100.00
S7	Site Review with Documentation	\$50.00
S8	System Modification Permit (Adding or Moving Lines)	\$50.00
E1	Monitoring Inspection of Experimental System	\$30.00
SU	Subdivision and Mobile Home Park Plan Review	\$50.00
SL	Subdivision Fees Per Lot	\$10.00
EX	Experimental Permit	\$200.00
<b><u>Food Service Establishments</u></b>		
F1	Annual Food Service Fee for 0-50 Seats	\$100.00
F2	Annual Food Service Fee for 51-125 Seats	\$150.00
F3	Annual Food Service Fee for 125+ Seats	\$250.00
F4	Food Service Application Fee	\$100.00
F5	Temporary Food Service Permit	\$20.00
F6	1st Additional Food Service Inspection Recheck	\$35.00
F7	2nd Additional Food Service Inspection Recheck	\$70.00
<b><u>Tourist Accommodations</u></b>		
T1	Tourist Accommodations Application Fee	\$100.00
T2	Annual Tourist Accommodation Fee for 0-20 Rooms	\$50.00
T3	Annual Tourist Accommodation Fee for 21-50 Rooms	\$75.00
T4	Annual Tourist Accommodation Fee for 51-125 Rooms	\$100.00
T5	Annual Tourist Accommodation Fee for 125+ Rooms	\$150.00
<b><u>Water Sample</u></b>		
W1	Well Water System Evaluation with Bacteriological Sample	\$40.00
W2	Bacteriological Sample Second Recheck	\$10.00
<b><u>Public Swimming Pools</u></b>		
P1	Annual Pool Inspection Fee/ Application Fee	\$50.00
P2	Public Swimming Pool Plan Review	\$100.00
<b><u>Others</u></b>		
H	Institutional Inspection Fee	\$20.00